
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 17 - ForkExec 4-7-2022 10-35 AM

Date Created: 4/7/22, 10:21:45 AM Active Participants: 48 of 60
Average Score: 22.50% Questions: 5

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

3 ( c ) 29.79% 14

2 23.4% 11

4 19.15% 9

6 12.77% 6

1 6.38% 3

5 2.13% 1

FRED 2.13% 1

N^FRED 2.13% 1

WHAT IT IS 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47
Keyword(s): 3

Keyword Matches: 14



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

8 19.57% 9

3 13.04% 6

4 ( c ) 10.87% 5

7 10.87% 5

12 6.52% 3

2 6.52% 3



6 6.52% 3

1 4.35% 2

9 4.35% 2

10 2.17% 1

13 2.17% 1

15 2.17% 1

26 2.17% 1

5 2.17% 1

FRED 2.17% 1

FRED IS A CAT?! 2.17% 1

SOMEWHAT
APPLIES

2.17% 1

Totals 100% 46
Keyword(s): 4

Keyword Matches: 5



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

3 36.96% 17

2 21.74% 10

4 ( c ) 17.39% 8

5 8.7% 4

0 4.35% 2

FRED 4.35% 2

12 2.17% 1

ANSWER 2.17% 1

HON SHOT FIRST 2.17% 1

Totals 100% 46
Keyword(s): 4

Keyword Matches: 8



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

4 ( c ) 37.21% 16

3 16.28% 7

2 9.3% 4

5 9.3% 4

FRED 6.98% 3

6 4.65% 2



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

7 4.65% 2

1 2.33% 1

12 2.33% 1

8 2.33% 1

9 2.33% 1

YO MOMMA 2.33% 1

Totals 100% 43
Keyword(s): 4

Keyword Matches: 16

Responses

Percent Count



A 55.56% 25

C ( c ) 24.44% 11

B 8.89% 4

4 2.22% 1

7 2.22% 1

A CRISP 20 2.22% 1

FRED 2.22% 1

HI 2.22% 1

Totals 100% 45
Keyword(s): C;Fred: Line 1

Keyword Matches: 11


